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Rhythmic / SR / All
Session: 1SA,1SB,1SC

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brigita Budginas1175
Burlo Gymnastics

7.500 8.400 8.1508.750Diff:
Exec: 7.500 7.300 7.1007.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.00016.300 15.25015.700 62.250
Place: 2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Karrine Denisova1168
NSR

8.600 8.650 7.3507.700Diff:
Exec: 7.750 7.300 7.3507.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.35014.800 14.70015.950 61.800
Place: 4 1 1 2 2 

2 

Heather Chan1150
Emerald City

8.050 9.550 7.00010.150Diff:
Exec: 6.300 6.100 5.8507.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.35017.150 12.85015.650 60.000
Place: 1 3T 3 6 3 

3 

Elena Shinohara1177
Rhythmic Brains

7.700 7.400 7.4008.350Diff:
Exec: 6.200 6.400 6.6007.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.90015.550 14.00013.800 57.250
Place: 3 5 5 4 4 

4 

Lily Avila1171
Vitrychenko

8.100 7.400 6.9507.850Diff:
Exec: 6.250 6.500 6.0506.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.35014.600 13.00013.900 55.850
Place: 5 3T 4 5 5 

5 

Daria Merkulovs1161
NSR

6.700 6.600 6.7007.100Diff:
Exec: 6.300 6.850 7.4007.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.00014.250 14.10013.450 54.800
Place: 6 6 6 3 6 

6 

Pamela Tang1141
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

6.800 5.950 6.2507.500Diff:
Exec: 5.250 5.500 4.8006.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.05013.600 11.05011.450 48.150
Place: 9 8 9 9 7 

7 

Grace Bundy1173
Integrity Rhythmics

6.000 6.650 6.2007.800Diff:
Exec: 3.600 5.400 5.1506.100

ND: -0.900 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.70013.900 11.35012.050 46.000
Place: 7 26 7 7 8 

8 

Skylar Jeffries1158
Elegance Gymnastics

6.400 5.900 5.8007.550Diff:
Exec: 4.500 4.800 4.4006.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.90013.700 10.20010.700 45.500
Place: 8 10 12 11 9 

9 

Nicole Yatskar1166
Isadora

7.500 7.400 5.6505.850Diff:
Exec: 4.950 4.100 3.9503.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.4509.350 9.60011.500 42.900
Place: 25T 7 8 15 10 

10 

Gabriela Tozlovan1144
rga

7.200 5.350 5.3507.700Diff:
Exec: 4.800 2.050 5.1005.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.00013.000 10.4507.400 42.850
Place: 11 9 35 10 11 

11 
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Kristen Ng1140
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

6.300 6.650 5.8006.900Diff:
Exec: 4.000 4.700 3.2004.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.30011.400 9.00011.350 42.050
Place: 13 12* 10 18 12T

12T

Jessica Li1165
Vitrychenko

6.100 6.550 6.0507.000Diff:
Exec: 4.200 4.050 3.8504.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.30011.250 9.90010.600 42.050
Place: 14 12* 13 13 12T

12T

Shallie Rasin1149
RRT

6.200 5.500 5.6007.400Diff:
Exec: 3.750 3.800 3.8505.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.95012.500 9.4509.300 41.200
Place: 12 16 22T 17 14 

14 

Viara Petkova1176
NSR

5.250 5.900 4.4504.800Diff:
Exec: 4.950 4.650 5.3505.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.2009.850 9.80010.550 40.400
Place: 20 15 14 14 15 

15 

Alexandra Dolgikh1170
M&N

5.600 5.600 5.3007.200Diff:
Exec: 2.950 3.450 4.2005.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.55013.100 9.5009.050 40.200
Place: 10 27 25 16 16 

16 

Anna Voznyuk1138
Dia

5.700 5.950 5.1006.050Diff:
Exec: 4.750 5.050 3.1003.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.4509.300 8.20011.000 38.950
Place: 27T 11 11 21 17 

17 

Michelle Varshavskiy1153
United Rhythmics

3.700 4.550 5.2005.650Diff:
Exec: 4.600 4.150 4.8505.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.30010.700 10.0508.700 37.750
Place: 15 29 27 12 18 

18 

Srinija Srinivasan1147
Liberty Academy

6.050 5.600 4.6005.900Diff:
Exec: 4.250 4.300 2.9004.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 10.3009.650 7.5009.900 37.350
Place: 23 12T 18 25 19 

19 

Ani Muradyan1156
Rhythmic Olympica

5.850 6.150 5.0006.400Diff:
Exec: 2.600 3.700 3.5503.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.45010.250 8.5509.850 37.100
Place: 16T 28 19 19 20 

20 

Brittaney Jin1143
Integrity Rhythmics

5.900 6.800 4.8505.850Diff:
Exec: 3.850 3.500 2.8003.950

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.600__.___
Final: 9.7509.800 7.05010.300 36.900
Place: 21 18 15 26T 21 

21 

Millennia Zhou1159
NSR

5.100 5.800 4.8506.250Diff:
Exec: 3.100 4.250 3.8004.000

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 8.20010.250 8.35010.050 36.850
Place: 16T 30 16 20 22 

22 
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Aleksandra Sklioutovskaya-1139
princeton gym

4.500 5.700 6.3005.800Diff:
Exec: 2.200 4.300 4.9002.300

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 6.1008.100 11.20010.000 35.400
Place: 33 38 17 8 23 

23 

Baifan Zhou1155
North-East Rhythmics

5.700 6.200 5.1006.600Diff:
Exec: 3.700 3.700 2.2503.150

ND: -0.600 -0.600 -0.300__.___
Final: 8.8009.750 7.0509.300 34.900
Place: 22 25 22T 26T 24 

24 

McKenna Bailey1174
ANS

5.100 5.000 3.9506.000Diff:
Exec: 4.350 3.650 3.0004.550

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.600-0.300
Final: 9.45010.250 6.3508.650 34.700
Place: 16T 20T 28 35 25 

25 

Yelizaveta Yuvkhimenko1135
RMX

5.800 5.900 4.8005.300Diff:
Exec: 3.900 3.050 1.9004.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.7009.300 6.7008.950 34.650
Place: 27F 19F 27F 30F 26F

26F

Katherina Tcheprasova1154
RAM

4.700 4.100 4.0003.950Diff:
Exec: 4.550 3.700 3.8005.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.2509.300 7.8007.800 34.150
Place: 27T 23 33 22T 26 

26 

Michelle Shvedov1169
Rhythmic Olympica

5.800 6.050 3.5006.200Diff:
Exec: 3.550 2.950 2.1503.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.35010.050 5.6509.000 34.050
Place: 19 22 26 38 27 

27 

Jessica Tian1151
North-East Rhythmics

5.000 5.950 5.2005.250Diff:
Exec: 2.550 3.850 2.6004.150

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 6.9509.400 7.8009.800 33.950
Place: 24 34T 20 22T 28 

28 

Willow Parsell1136
TRA

5.200 5.400 3.3506.000Diff:
Exec: 4.600 2.250 3.2002.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.8008.700 6.5507.650 32.700
Place: 31 17 34 31 29 

29 

Angie Astakhova1160
Evergreen Rhythmics

5.350 5.250 3.6505.200Diff:
Exec: 3.650 4.250 2.5002.800

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 9.0008.000 5.8509.500 32.350
Place: 34 24 21 37 30 

30 

Asca Akiyama1134
Isadora

5.800 4.250 4.4504.400Diff:
Exec: 3.850 3.650 3.3002.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.6506.700 7.7507.900 32.000
Place: 36 19 30T 24 31 

31 

Meryl Wang1162
Twin Cities Rhythmic

4.200 4.650 4.0505.700Diff:
Exec: 2.750 3.200 2.8003.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 6.9509.300 6.8507.850 30.950
Place: 27T 34T 32 28 32 

32 
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Sherry Jiang1172
Isadora

5.600 4.650 4.4505.550Diff:
Exec: 3.850 1.950 2.2502.950

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.600__.___
Final: 9.4508.500 6.1006.600 30.650
Place: 32 20T 36T 36 33 

33 

Anahit Hayrapetyan1152
Rhythmic Olympica

5.250 5.200 4.5004.650Diff:
Exec: 1.300 2.700 2.1504.600

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 6.2509.250 6.6507.900 30.050
Place: 30 37 30T 30 34 

34 

Cody Harutunian1137
DEA

5.100 5.200 4.9504.800Diff:
Exec: 3.000 3.950 1.5001.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.1006.200 6.4509.150 29.900
Place: 37 32 24 33 35 

35 

Jasmine Foo1157
Cap

3.900 4.050 3.8505.400Diff:
Exec: 2.150 2.550 2.6503.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 6.0509.350 6.5006.600 28.500
Place: 25T 39 36T 32 36 

36 

Allena Shustikoff1164
Cap

4.450 4.600 3.7503.700Diff:
Exec: 3.700 3.600 3.0502.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 8.1505.300 6.8008.200 28.450
Place: 38T 31 29 29 37 

37 

Ashlyn Mackenzie1167
Cap

3.500 4.500 2.6004.850Diff:
Exec: 3.000 3.250 1.4002.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 6.5007.500 4.0007.750 25.750
Place: 36F 37F 34F 39F 38F

38F

Christina Min1148
RAL

5.100 5.100 2.7004.800Diff:
Exec: 2.450 1.300 1.3002.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.5507.550 4.0006.400 25.500
Place: 35 33 39 39T 38 

38 

Trisha Trinh1146
Twin Cities Rhythmic

4.250 5.600 4.3504.700Diff:
Exec: 2.650 0.950 2.0500.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 6.9005.300 6.4006.550 25.150
Place: 38T 36 38 34 39 

39 
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